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Session 121 - (2015-2016)

S 0296 General Bill, By Alexander
Summary: Mopeds on state roads
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-5-3720 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO REQUIRED EQUIPMENT FOR MOPED
USE UPON STATE ROADS, TO REQUIRE THAT MOPEDS BE EQUIPPED WITH A STROBE LIGHT, AND THAT A SAFETY
VEST MUST BE WORN BY THE OPERATOR FOR VISIBILITY PURPOSES; AND TO AMEND SECTION 56-5-3730,
RELATING TO MOPED DRIVERS' USE OF OPERATING LIGHTS, TO REQUIRE THE USE OF A STROBE LIGHT FOR
INCREASED VISIBILITY.
01/13/15 Senate Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 173)
01/13/15 Senate Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 173)
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